



Presbyterian College

July 23-26, 2023



WHAT IS YLF?

- •Able SC offers an immersive 4-day-and-3-night leadership experience for youth, ages 15-23, with disabilities living in South Carolina.
- •Delegates selected for SC YLF will stay on the Presbyterian College campus and spend their time learning and building upon existing leadership and advocacy skills, hearing from nationally recognized guest speakers, and meet peers from across the entire state.
- •Sessions are designed to give youth the tools to become leaders in their communities and focus on building self-advocacy and employability skills, in a fun and supportive environment.
- •The SC YLF chapter is recognized by the national Association of Youth Leadership Forums (AYLF). Alumni of SC YLF have served on boards of nationally recognized organizations, participated in disability awareness training for a number of business and educational entities, and provided testimony at South Carolina legislative hearings related to disability rights, to name just a few achievements.
- •Grant and sponsorship support provides critical funding to provide the Youth Leadership Forum at no cost to delegates.





Change Maker-\$5000 Presenting Sponsor

- •Recognition as the **"Presenting Sponsor"** both in person and in all publicity, staff and delegate t-shirts, delegate bags, and program signage
- •Your logo and a link to your website featured on the SC YLF website with special recognition as this year's Presenting Sponsor
- •Social Media post tagging your business in recognition of providing FOUR delegate scholarships*
- •Optionally, the right as the Presenting Sponsor to give the introduction of SC YLF's keynote speaker and a welcome to the delegates; either live or virtually
- •In addition, you will receive three hours of personalized technical accessibility assistance and/or accessibility training from Able SC
- •The right to have a sponsor table at check-in to greet delegates and hand-out sponsor materials

Innovator-\$2500

- •Your logo featured on printed materials, the SC YLF website, and on staff and delegate t-shirts
- •An external link to your website on the SC YLF website
- •Social Media post tagging your business in recognition of providing TWO delegate scholarships*
- •The right to have a sponsor table at check-in to greet delegates and hand-out sponsor materials

Youth Leader-\$1000

- •Your logo featured on printed materials, the SC YLF website, and on staff and delegate t-shirts
- •Social Media post tagging your business in recognition of providing ONE delegate scholarships*
- •The right to have a sponsor table at check-in to greet delegates and hand-out sponsor materials

Youth Visionary-\$500

- •Your logo featured on the SC YLF website
- •Social media recognition
- •The right to have a sponsor table at check-in to greet delegates and hand-out sponsor materials

 *Scholarships indicate the cost of student participation.

SC YLF Sponsorship Commitment Form

Company/Organization Information	
Company/Org Name:	Title:
Contact Name:	Phone Number:
Email Address:	
Social Media Handle (Facebook, Twitter, Instagram, LinkedIn as applies):	

☐ Would you like to receive Able South Carolina's email communications?

SC YLF Sponsorship Level

□ \$5000- Change Maker	□ \$1000- Youth Leader
□ \$2500- Innovator	□ \$500- Youth Visionary

To complete your sponsorship online, visit.<u>able-sc.org/donate</u> or <u>scylf.org/support</u> Use the form to input your sponsorship amount, and under "Designation," select "Sponsorship" from the drop-down menu and leave a comment letting us know your sponsorship is for SCYLF.

DEADLINE TO COMPLETE SPONSORSHIP: MAY 23

Please use the following address to remit this form by mail and /or check by mail. Please make all checks payable to Able South Carolina.

Able South Carolina 720 Gracern Rd., Suite 106 Columbia, SC 29210

All sponsors must provide their logo. Logos MUST be either **VECTOR ART** or **HIGH-RESOLUTION** (300 dpi or greater). Please submit via email.

Questions? Contact Kim Martinez-Ward, Director of Development kward@able-sc.org or 803.660.9357

LEARN MORE:

www.scylf.org Instagram: @SC_YLF

Facebook: SC Youth Leadership Forum



